Hirvi

Luodikko
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Hirven joukkuetulokset

Asko Tiainen
Juha Sallinen
Veijo Karvonen
Osmo Tiilila
Tuomas Kandelin

Timo Ristimaki
Tiina Aalto

Keijo Aalto

Reijo Salomaa
Seppo Reinikainen

Tom Sved
Leena Peltonen
Torolf Stjernberg
Kristian Torsell
Bror Skogster

MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS

SMY
SMY
SMY
SMY
SMY

SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
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Luodikon joukkuetulokset

Matti Kainulainen
Heikki Ruohonen
Osmo Tiilila
Juha Sallinen
Tarmo Raséanen

Keijo Aalto
Timo Ristimaki
Tiina Aalto
Reijo Salomaa
Pentti Blom

MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS

SMY
SMY
SMY
SMY
SMY

98
97
94
94
89
472

95
92
92
89
86
454

89
84
79
70
64
386

95
93
92
92
92
464

93
91
79
78
76
417



